RAMANUJAM ROYAL CONVENT SCHOOL SAMLOH P.O. NAVGAON TEH. ARKI DISTT. SOLAN H.P.

<u>P.T.A .</u>

(1)	Chairman :		Sh. Nathu Ram Chauhan VPO Mangal Teh. Arki Distt. Solan H.P.	
(11)	Vice Chairman :		Sh. Dhani Ram VPO Mangal Teh. Arki Distt. Solan H.P.	
(111)	Manager	:	Sh. Deepender Rathour Village Rihal p.O. Dhundan Teh. Arki Distt. Solan H.P.	
(iv)	Member \$	Secretary :	Sh. Vikram Sen Thakur Principal Ramanujam Royal Convent School	
<u>Two Educationist :</u>		(1) Sh. Surender Kumar Sharma Principal Govt. Sen. Sec. School Mangal Distt. Solan H.P. (2) Sh. Pyare Lal Chauhan Lecturer Hindi Govt. Sen. Sec. School Kandhar Distt. Solan H.P.		
<u>Two Ladies:</u>		(1) Mrs. Rita Devi w/o Sh. Shyam Lal Village Malothi P.O. Chakoh Distt. Bilaspur H.P. (2) Mrs. Hem Lata w/o Sh. Kamlesh kumar Village satoti P.O. Darlaghat Teh. Arki Distt. Solan H.P.		
Two Teachers :		(1) Mr. Vikram Singh PGT Physical Education Ramanujam Royal Convent School (2) Mrs. Neelam Kumari PGT Chemistry Ramanujam Royal Convent School		
Two Parents :		(1) Sh. Vijay Kumar Village Asloo PO Bughar Teh. Arki Distt. Solan H.P. (2) Sh. Sanjay Kumar Village Daseran PO Bhararighat Teh . Arki Distt. Solan H.P.		
Board Nominee :		(1) Sh. Krishna Yadav Principal JNV Baniya Devi Kunihar Distt. Solan H.P.(Phone No. : 7589291904 (2) Mrs. Kamal Preet Principal B.L.Central Public School Solan Distt. Solan H.P.		